

1st Sub. H.B. 344
UTAH AGRICULTURE CODE AMENDMENTS

SENATE FLOOR VERBAL AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT 2

MARCH 9, 2017 6:26 PM

Senator **Margaret Dayton** proposed the following amendment:

1. Page 319, Line 9860:
Delete "2018" and insert "2017"
2. Page 319, Line 9867
Delete "2018" and insert "2017"
3. Page 319, Line 9875:
Delete "2018" and insert "2017"
4. Page 319, Line 9881:
Delete "2018" and insert "2017"